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N Zealand Dollar Activity by Date

Semement
Dare

Quantity

continued

Descripiion

Reaiized Amaunr
GainLoss USD

Amounr UED

Sep10  PwdFX Clret

Sep10 PwdFX Ctrct

Sep10  Fwd FX Circt

Sep10  PwdFx Clret

Sep28  FwdFX Crct

Sep29 PwdFX Chrct

Sep28  Spot FX

- 11,308,88514

- 10,925 26218

14,211,032.79

8,526618.67

5,738,000

5,633,000

- 5,877,000
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SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY NZD SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE :  0.565444300

TRADE S/08/03 WALUE SM0Q/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY NZD SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE :  0.546263100

TRADE 416/03 VALUE 9nQQ3

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NZD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.568441300

TRADE 612/03 VALUE snoQ/a3

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL WZD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.568441300

TRADE 6M11/03 VALUE 810/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NZD

CONTRACT RATE :  0.573800000

TRADE 8/26/03 WALUE 9/28/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NZD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.563300000

TRADE 9/03/03 WALUE 9/728/03

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL UsSD

SPOT RATE : 0.58Y700000

TRADE 9/26/03 WALUE 9/728/03

N ZEALAND DOLLAR

U S DOLLAR

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

4772  -25,000,00000

2862  -15,000,000.00

949994  -10,000,000.00

949995 - 10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

11,647 ,684.45

11,647 684.45

- 14,359,835.56

-8,735,913.33

-5,885988.40

- 5,885,988.40

5,877,000.00
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